promobos

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

11.052.86
0GGlI SLIM

OGGI SLIM, Ku“iber aus Metall, Gun

4x0.5cm
0 0.8 x 13.8cm

0.0116 kg
0.01272 kg
159
600/50
0.32 mx0.1 mx0.504 m |
7.632 kg "
8605025676180 |
960810920000 |
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